
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 377

STORAGE CABINETS & CUPBOARDS

VISION DOOR 
CABINETS

These cupboards and cabinets bring a 
combination of storage, mobility, security 
and a touch of style to the workplace.  
 
The perforated doors allow managers and 
supervisors to be able to see the contents 
of cupboards whilst the cupboard is locked. 
 
• Perforated reinforced doors  

for visual security. 
• Flush 'no snag' handles. 
• Mobile and static options. 
• Strengthened doors. 
• Adjustable shelves. 
• Secure locks. 
• Tough powder coated finish.  

Choice of red, light grey, light blue, yellow 
or dark blue coloured doors.

PERFORATED 
CUPBOARDS

H x W x D mm 
1800 x 600 x 460 
1800 x 900 x 460 

1800 x 1200 x 460 
1800 x 900 x 610 

1800 x 1200 x 610 
1200 x 900 x 460 
900 x 900 x 460 
900 x 900 x 610

Shelves 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2

PRICE 
 £513.13  
 £540.49  
 £717.01  
 £721.11  
 £848.37  
 £517.23  
 £432.39  
 £518.60 

REF 
C6186046P/PERF 
C6189046P/PERF 
C6181246P/PERF 
C6189061P/PERF 
C6181261P/PERF 
C6129046P/PERF 
C6909046P/PERF 
C6909061P/PERF

PRICE 
 £30.11  
 £52.00  
 £60.21  
 £46.53  
 £68.42  
 £52.00  
 £52.00  
 £46.53 

EXTRA SHELF 
CUPDSHLF6046/PERF 
CUPDSHLF9046/PERF 
CUPDSHLF1246/PERF 
CUPDSHLF9060/PERF 
CUPDSHLF1260/PERF 
CUPDSHLF9046/PERF 
CUPDSHLF9046/PERF 
CUPDSHLF9060/PERF

EXTRA SHELVES 

This range of cabinets provides 
the facility for managers or 
supervisors to be able to view 
the contents of the cabinet 
through the perspex door panels 
whilst still providing safe and 
secure storage for belongings.

• Flush no-snag handles. 
• Mobile and static options. 
• Strengthened doors. 
• Adjustable shelves. 
• Secure locks. 
• Tough powder coated 

finish.  
• Choice of colours:  

red, light grey, light blue, 
yellow and dark blue.

Secure  
storage with  

no hidden 
secrets

Our expert says PRICE 
 £60.21  
 £52.00  
 £52.00  
 £52.00  
 £39.68  
 £52.00  
 £32.84  

- 

REF 
CUPDSHLF1246 
CUPDSHLF9046 
CUPDSHLF9046  
CUPDSHLF9046  
CUPDSHLF4646 
CUPDSHLF9046  
CUPDSHLF3530 

-

VISION DOOR CABINETS
Shelves 

3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1

Size H x W x D mm 
1800 x 1200 x 450 
1800 x 900 x 450 
1200 x 900 x 450 
900 x 900 x 450 
900 x 460 x 450 
700 x 900 x 450 
700 x 350 x 300 
570 x 850 x 255  

(wall mounted)

PRICE 
 £963.31  
 £845.63  
 £699.22  
 £606.17  
 £395.45  
 £521.34  
 £340.72  
 £422.82  

REF 
CV181246Z 
CV189046Z 
CV129046Z 
CV909046Z 
CV904646Z 
CV709046Z 
CV703530Z 
CV578525Z

The  
Manager's 

choice 
when it comes 

to quality

Our expert says


