

## **PERFORATED CUPBOARDS**

These cupboards and cabinets bring a combination of storage, mobility, security and a touch of style to the workplace.

The perforated doors allow managers and supervisors to be able to see the contents of cupboards whilst the cupboard is locked.

- · Perforated reinforced doors
- for visual security. Flush 'no snag' handles.
- Mobile and static options.
- Strengthened doors.
  Adjustable shelves.
- · Secure locks.
- . Tough powder coated finish. Choice of red, light grey, light blue, yellow or dark blue coloured doors.



H x W x D mm	Shelves	REF	PRICE	EXTRA SHELF	PRICE
1800 x 600 x 460	3	C6186046P/PERF	£513.13	CUPDSHLF6046/PERF	£30.11
1800 x 900 x 460	3	C6189046P/PERF	£540.49	CUPDSHLF9046/PERF	£52.00
1800 x 1200 x 460	3	C6181246P/PERF	£717.01	CUPDSHLF1246/PERF	£60.21
1800 x 900 x 610	3	C6189061P/PERF	£721.11	CUPDSHLF9060/PERF	£46.53
1800 x 1200 x 610	3	C6181261P/PERF	£848.37	CUPDSHLF1260/PERF	£68.42
1200 x 900 x 460	2	C6129046P/PERF	£517.23	CUPDSHLF9046/PERF	£52.00
900 x 900 x 460	2	C6909046P/PERF	£432.39	CUPDSHLF9046/PERF	£52.00
900 x 900 x 610	2	C6909061P/PERF	£518.60	CUPDSHLF9060/PERF	£46.53

## **VISION DOOR CABINETS**

This range of cabinets provides the facility for managers or supervisors to be able to view the contents of the cabinet through the perspex door panels whilst still providing safe and secure storage for belongings.

- Flush no-snag handles.
- Mobile and static options.
- · Strengthened doors.
- · Adjustable shelves.
- Secure locks.
- Tough powder coated finish.
- Choice of colours: red, light grey, light blue, yellow and dark blue.





(0	ur expert says
	Secure
Si	torage with
ı	no hidden
	secrets

	VISION DOOR CAI	EXTRA SHELVES			
REF	Size H x W x D mm	Shelves	PRICE	REF	PRICE
CV181246Z	1800 x 1200 x 450	3	£963.31	CUPDSHLF1246	£60.21
CV189046Z	1800 x 900 x 450	3	£845.63	CUPDSHLF9046	£52.00
CV129046Z	1200 x 900 x 450	2	£699.22	CUPDSHLF9046	£52.00
CV909046Z	900 x 900 x 450	2	£606.17	CUPDSHLF9046	£52.00
CV904646Z	900 x 460 x 450	2	£395.45	CUPDSHLF4646	£39.68
CV709046Z	700 x 900 x 450	2	£521.34	CUPDSHLF9046	£52.00
CV703530Z	700 x 350 x 300	2	£340.72	CUPDSHLF3530	£32.84
CV578525Z	570 x 850 x 255 (wall mounted)	1	£422.82	•	-